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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 25 January 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R12, P 2P 2M 6P M1/2P. Tobin 526502 22/0246

 2 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R5, P 6P 3P 2M M1/1N. Goodwin 507531 21/0232

 3 GOOD JOB BOB Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R10, M 2M 1M 7P M2/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 15/0177

 4 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R5, P 3P 8P 2C M2/2/2L. Goodwin 529853 10/0232

 5 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R11, P 3P 7M 1M M2/1/1L. Goodwin 528602 7/0191

 6 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R5, P 7P 2M 4P M2/2/2J. Carter 528619 11/0132

 7 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score RIS, 21/01/2023, R7, M 8M 4M 5M M3/1A. Woods 525196 11/0199

 8 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 6M 5M 1M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 13/0159

 9 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R10, M 5M 2P 4P M3/2S. Davies 529333 5/0130
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P 1 272 NONE
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 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/9390
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 1 COUGHLIN Last start winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R3, P 1P 7Y 2P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 11/6254

 2 TELFORD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/01/2023, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 11/10273

 3 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1B. Keene 543958 9/7267
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 1 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2L. Masterson 554334 5/4216

 2 WINLOCK MOMENT Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2L. Hutton 535617 5/4201

 3 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/1G. Ernst 547851 6/5192

 4 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23162
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 1 ANOTHER ONE Last start winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1H. Hanson 553865 4/3123

 2 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Last start winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0120

 3 ANDO LIGHTNING 1 Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4D. Tuckwell 554332 1/0101

 4 FIRE ME Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2023, R2, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/4S. Rees 545203 1/0100

 5 BARB'S SENORITA Last start winner TAR, 14/12/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 549022 1/088

 6 READY TO JIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Porter 556349 4/3252

 7 READY TO WIGGLE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2J. Porter 556353 3/2213

 8 O'MALLEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/4186

 9 SUMMER LILLY Last start placegetter TAR, 18/01/2023, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 544650 1/0126

 10 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/01/2023, R10, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3120

 11 PAISAN 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2J. Carter 537692 3/2111

 12 BELMONT DEWY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0144

 13 SWISS STICKER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1S. Smith 549128 9/8123

 14 JOHN'S CALL Dropping in grade GAR, 13/01/2023, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 11/8306

 15 CRAZY CASEY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/09/2022, R11, P (BDN)P 4P 1P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5144

 16 BUMPY JOHNSON Dropping in grade TAR, 04/01/2023, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1M. Jobson 527316 8/697

 17 TOMBOLA LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1J. Murray 530633 5/4162

 18 GOLDEN GORT Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 2/1161

 19 KENNY DO IT Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3A. Woods 551779 2/1156

 20 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1T. Robinson 538866 5/3150

 21 RISING DAWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/7144

 22 SPRING BARON Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4140

 23 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2138

 24 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R11, P 5P 7P 2P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2135

 25 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R5, P 7P 2M 4P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9132

 26 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2129

 27 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1129

 28 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1126

 29 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y 1P 5P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/1115

 30 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3114

 31 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1114
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 32 SKETCHY DARLIN' Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4H. Norman 550475 1/0111

 33 KEEP IT SASSY Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3107

 34 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0105

 35 ZIPPER MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0104

 36 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1104

 37 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3102

 38 OUR GIRL AMBER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 8P 3P 4P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/299

 39 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/096

 40 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Capper 534802 4/396

 41 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R10, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/087

 42 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/884

 43 PATIENT ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 5P 5/1M. Clinch 539076 6/582

 44 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/881

 45 STUCK IN MUD Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R4, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 548787 1/079

 46 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/078

 47 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078

 48 BLUE LIMOUSINE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3A. Woods 548761 2/175

 49 NITRAM ROXY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/072

 50 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/071

 51 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/169

 52 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/066

 53 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 8M 7M 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/864

 54 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063

 55 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/048
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 1 MIGHTY MOUTH 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/01/2023, R2, P 3P 8Y M/1A. Capper 556846 0/074

 2 SILENCER DASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1D. Hoare 541408 0/074

 3 DANCING MADDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1G. Ernst 551928 0/066

 4 SIX AMIGOS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 12/12/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 3P M/1M. Davidson 556070 0/066

 5 FAR EAST First start M/1D. Mcgeachie 553082 0/00

 6 KIARNI JAY First start M/1T. Roche 559192 0/00

 7 MISS ISAAN First start M/1G. Dunphy 558466 0/00

 8 ANGEL CHILD First start M/1B. Smoothy 557654 0/00

 9 APACHE GHOST First start M/1B. Yates 557251 0/00

 10 COPPER POWER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2023, R2, P 5P M/1J. Murray 551566 0/050

 11 ROLE MODEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2023, R2, P 7P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/033

 12 ECLECTUS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/01/2023, R2, P 4P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/058

 13 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P (BDN)P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0106

 14 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P (FEL)P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/070

 15 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/062

 16 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/058

 17 LUXURIOUSNESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1M. Turner 549064 0/054

 18 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/052

 19 TILLY BILLS Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/048

 20 OPAL RAID Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/038
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 1 JACK DOO Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R10, P 3P 2C 4P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 14/8313

 2 RITZA FRANKY BOY Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 1/1M. Davidson 539121 24/20168
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 1 TELFORD 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/01/2023, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 11/10273

 2 MR. ALOYSIUS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1L. Goodwin 545275 7/6258

 3 SONGAR HOLLY Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2023, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 3/1/2S. Greene 543302 10/9276

 4 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R12, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Berwick 532481 17/8264

 5 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R9, P 5P 1P 7P 3/1/1B. Young 532483 19/9201
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 1 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R12, P 2P 2M 6P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 22/17246

 2 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 529773 6/5210

 3 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Bell 531379 13/7198

 4 WILLINA GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1R. Milton 533372 10/8189

 5 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R2, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/1B. Allen 532831 9/5135

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 January 2023 - 06:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 25 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IS THAT YOU Last start winner GAR, 20/01/2023, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Magnisalis 550932 1/0151

 2 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Last start winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0120

 3 ANDO LIGHTNING 2 Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4D. Tuckwell 554332 1/0101

 4 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R2, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6231

 5 GOLD FEVER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2L. Goodwin 552302 5/2216

 6 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2216

 7 GATE SAID NO Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R12, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1B. Allen 541871 4/3186

 8 O'MALLEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R6, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/4186

 9 LIZZIE LOU Last start placegetter RIC, 18/01/2023, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4P. Johnston 553768 1/0150

 10 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0150

 11 PAISAN 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2J. Carter 537692 3/2111

 12 LARSON'S LAD 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 2C 5/1B. Allen 541866 6/3221

 13 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 20/01/2023, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1104

 14 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2023, R10, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/881

 15 JOHNNY RED Dropping in grade GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1J. Miles 555464 5/4186

 16 CRAZY CASEY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/09/2022, R11, P (BDN)P 4P 1P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/5144

 17 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1L. Goodwin 529938 8/3173

 18 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 543955 5/3168

 19 PINKY KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Hill 559752 1/0148

 20 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 8/7144

 21 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R11, P 5P 7P 2P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2135

 22 ONE FOR LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2H. Hanson 553867 4/2129

 23 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2129

 24 DIEGO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1126

 25 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/3123

 26 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3114

 27 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R12, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3111

 28 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score TAR, 14/12/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0108

 29 OUR GIRL AMBER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R7, P 8P 3P 4P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/299

 30 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/096

 31 DAYS OF GRACE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4L. Goodwin 559208 1/093
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 32 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/092

 33 DOUG JUDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/089

 34 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/087

 35 TIA'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 6/587

 36 PATIENT ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 5P 5/1M. Clinch 539076 6/582

 37 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/378

 38 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/078

 39 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Edwards 553231 2/178

 40 BLUE LIMOUSINE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3A. Woods 548761 2/175

 41 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/075

 42 BELTONE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4G. Greene 543300 1/073

 43 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/071

 44 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/169

 45 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 8M 7M 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/864

 46 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063
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 1 PALMDALE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R1, P 2P 6P 2P M/1F. Goodall 552391 0/0138

 2 RUM NIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1R. Barnden 552403 0/0119

 3 HEY PARTY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2023, R2, P 3P M/1A. Woods 551780 0/0117

 4 MIGHTY MOUTH 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/01/2023, R2, P 3P 8Y M/1A. Capper 556846 0/074

 5 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 18/01/2023, R2, P

TAR, 11/01/2023, R1, P

4P 2P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0102

 6 DRINK CROWNIES Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/01/2023, R1, P

GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/094

 7 KIARNI BLACK ACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R8, Y 6Y 2Y M/1T. Roche 559186 0/092

 8 TOO GOOD MOOSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 07/01/2023, R1, Y 6P 3Y 6P M/1L. Goodwin 559203 0/073

 9 FLYING LUCY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/01/2023, R1, P 4P M/1L. Goodwin 558385 0/058

 10 STATION STREET Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 18/01/2023, R2, P 5P M/1L. Goodwin 558386 0/050

 11 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R1, P 5P 6P (BDN)P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0106

 12 LITTLE OLIVIA Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/098

 13 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P (FEL)P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/070

 14 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/062

 15 JACKEY'S HIPPY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/058

 16 WHITE LIAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R1, P 4P 7Y 6P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/056

 17 LUXURIOUSNESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/11/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1M. Turner 549064 0/054

 18 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/052

 19 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/052

 20 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 544966 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 25 January 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINLOCH BABE Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2R. Lee 552249 9/6300

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R10, M 3M 5M 7P 2/1/1J. Porter 529546 19/17176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 25 January 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R9, P 4P 3C 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 13/7235

 2 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 10/1195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 25 January 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARSON'S LAD 1 Last start winner GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 2C 5/3B. Allen 541866 6/1221

 2 TWIST AND SHAKE Last start winner GAR, 06/01/2023, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 5/1192

 3 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/01/2023, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1B. Keene 543956 6/3237

 4 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4G. Greene 541389 8/0228

 5 LITTLE BRONTE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2T. Robinson 534562 4/2169

 6 SHE'S SHREWD Dropping in grade GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 10/3219

 7 MR. ALOYSIUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4L. Goodwin 545275 7/0258

 8 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3T. Roche 540119 4/1216

 9 SISTER STICKER Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2023, R7, C 5C 1P 7C 5/1J. Miles 554899 8/3198

 10 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 4/0186

 11 DIEGO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R11, P 5P 7P 6Y 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1126

 12 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/2108

 13 DOUG JUDY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/089

 14 TIA'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 6/087

 15 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2023, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/078

 16 IRINKA ARCHIE Weighted points score SAP, 15/01/2023, R2 7P 4P 7P 5/3M. Jobson 546137 2/172

 17 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 25 January 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUM NIGHT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/01/2023, R2, P

MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P

2P 4P 2P M/1R. Barnden 552403 0/0119

 2 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/058

 3 WHITE LIAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/01/2023, R1, P 4P 7Y 6P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/056

 4 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 17/01/2023, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042
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